APR 05 2024

mpaign Fiancial Rep.»

CANDIDATE NAME|Blake Woodall
OFFICE|Davis County Treasurer
PARTY |Davis County Republican

Please checls the appropriate t being tiled:

Prior to polmcal party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
X immediately prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
prior to the Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
prior to the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM  TOTALS FROM CUMULATIVE

LAST REPORT  THIS REPORT REPORT
Total contributions $2,850.00 $2,850.00
Total campaign expenses $2,485.93 $2,485.93
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have
a negative balance) $364.07 $364.07

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate
reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period

beginning Jenitary & 1024 and ending
Apip/ 5. Jo ,9.1{ and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid
except as set forth inthis repor.

vate  4/5/2024 sgnature Al W 07




Blake Woodall
Davis County Treasurer

Davis County Republican

Date Name of Contributor
1/8/24 Blake Woodall
1/20/24 Blake Woodall
2/2/24 Louis Woodall

Candidate Name
Office

Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code
165 N 3675 W Layton, UT 84041
165 N 3675 W Layton, UT 84041
958 W 1000 N Layton, UT 84041

Total

Amount
$ 750.00
100.00
2,000.00

$ 2,850.00



Blake Woodall
Davis County Treasurer

Davis County Republican

Date
1/8/24
1/22/24
1/23/24
2/15/24
2/17/24
2/20/24
2/23/24
3/14/24
3/15/24
3/20/24
3/22/24
3/23/24
4/1/24
4/3/24

Expenditure made to:
Davis County Clerk Office
Squarespace
Squarespace
Express Imaging
Davis County Republician Party
Victory Companies
Squarespace
Constant Contact
Harmons
Harmons
UWEF Booth Rental
Squarespace
Davis County Clerk Office
Davis County Republican Party

Candidate Name
Office

Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure
Filing fee for office of Treasurer
Website hosting
Website hosting
Print of Fliers
Lincoln Dinner
Yard Signs
Website hosting
Emailing service
Snacks for meet candidate event
Snacks for meet candidate event
Meet candidate event booth rental
Webiste hosting
GRAMA Records Request
Convention booth rental

) L W .'_‘v
COUNTY CLERK

Amount

$ 749.68
$ 12.87

35.59
203.09
140.00
598.01

35.39

59.00

20.34

23.68

30.00

35.39
143.09
400.00

Total $§  2,485.93



